
 
2023 Masonry Contractor Members 

Company RMMI-
Certified 

Annual 
Volume 

Primary 
Contact 

Contact Information 

Ammex Masonry, Inc. 
Commerce City, CO 

Yes $9.5 - $11 
million 

Josh 
Cronholm 

303-853-9008 
jcronholm@ammexm.com 

http://ammexm.com  
ASCO Construction 
Grand Junction, CO 

No $3.5 - $5 
million 

Brian Groves 970-243-0351 
bgroves@ascoconstruct.com 

https://ascoconstruct.com  
Barnes Construction Co. 

Englewood, CO 
No $12.5+ 

million 
Brian Barnes  720-984-4700 

brian@barnesmasonry.com 
https://www.barnesconstructiondenver.com/    

Beaty Masonry Co., LLC 
Albuquerque, NM 

No $500K - 
$2 million 

Dan Beaty 505-856-1800 
dan@beatymasonry.com 

https://www.beatyconstruction.com   
Berich Masonry, Inc. 

Englewood, CO 
Yes $6.5 - $8 

million 
Todd Berich 303-771-4900 

t.berich@berichmi.com 
https://berichmasonry.com  

Big Horn Masonry, Inc. 
Fort Collins, CO 

No $3.5 - $5 
million 

Jake Carey 970-221-5530 
info@bighornmasonry.com 

http://www.bighornmasonry.com  
Building Restoration  

Specialties, Inc. 
Denver, CO 

Yes $3.5 - $5 
million 

Rhonda 
Maas 

303-995-9530 
rmaas@brsrestores.com 

https://www.brsrestores.com  
C. Morgen Masonry, Inc. 

Brighton, CO 
Yes $8 - $9.5 

million 
Gregg 
Sumey 

303-654-1742 
greggcmmi@gmail.com 

http://cmorgenmasonry.com  
Don’s Masonry, Inc. 

Loveland, CO 
Yes $3.5 - $5 

million 
Mike Keirns 970-669-4499 

mike@donsmasonry.com  
DM Construction 
Englewood, CO 

Yes $8 - $9.5 
million 

Tyler 
VanderVegt 

303-997-6939 
tyler@dmconstruction.com 

https://www.dmconstruction.com  
DS Masonry, Inc. 

Pueblo, CO 
No $500K - 

$2 million 
Doug Stout 719-543-6989 

dsmasonry@hotmail.com 
https://www.dsmasonryinc.com  

The Gallegos 
Corporation 

Englewood, CO 

Yes $12.5+ 
million 

Scott 
Christensen 

303-753-1021 
schristensen@gallegoscorp.com 
https://www.gallegoscorp.com  

Harold F. Johnson  
Masonry, Inc. 
Cheyenne, WY 

Yes $500K - 
$2 million 

Jacob 
Johnson 

307-632-8281 
jake@hfjmasonry.com 
http://hfjmasonry.com  

JVS Masonry LLC 
Commerce City, CO 

No $12.5+ 
million 

Coleman 
Kilbane 

720-545-3804 
ckilbane@jvsmasonry.com  

https://www.jvsmasonry.com/  
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Mortcon, Inc. 

Colorado Springs, CO 
No $1 - 

$500K 
JR Aguilar 719-271-4894 

jrmortconinc@gmail.com  
https://www.mortconinc.com/  

Mountain Masonry LLC 
Canon City, CO 

No $1 - 
$500K 

Mike 
Madone 

719-275-5589 
mike@mountainmasonry.org 
http://mountainmasonry.org  

Olde English Masonry 
Superior, CO 

No $1 - 
$500K 

Gary Holt 303-469-6750 
info@oldeenglishmasonry.com 

http://www.oldeenglishmasonry.com  
Paul R. Clark  
Masonry, Inc. 

Commerce City, CO 

Yes $500K - 
$2 million 

Paul Clark, 
Jr. 

303-455-4447 
paulclarkmasonry@outlook.com  

 
Phoenix Masonry, Inc. 

Thornton, CO 
Yes $3.5 - 

$5.5 
million 

Christy 
Crook 

303-252-0993 
christy@phoenix-masonry.net  
https://phoenix-masonry.net  

Robert E. Nation, Inc. 
Scottsbluff, NE 

No $500K - 
$2 million 

Gerry Nation 308-633-1014 
gerrynation@robertnationmasonry.com  

Soderberg Masonry, Inc. 
Fort Collins, CO 

Yes $12.5+ 
million 

John Nacos 970-482-3766 
jnacos@soderbergmasonry.com  
https://soderbergmasonry.com  

Summit Sealants &  
Restoration Services 

Montrose & Denver, CO 

No $500K - 
$2 million 

Jake Holland 720.389.8633 
jakeh@summitsealants.com 
http://summitsealants.com  

 
 

Masonry Contractors in gray are graduates of RMMI’s intensive masonry certification program, a year-long series of 
continuing education classes covering all aspects of masonry design, construction & business management. These 
companies also agree to adhere to the strictest standards of business & workmanship excellence and invest regularly in 
ongoing safety & skills training for their field crews. 
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